MB No. 06:51-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) RECORDATION FOR	RM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
ARC Cores, Inc.	Name: ARC International I.P., Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	Street Address:
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	
	Verulam Point Station Way
Execution Date(s): Assignment Merger X Change of Name	,
Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement	City: Saint Albans
Government Interest Assignment	State:
Executive Order 9424. Confirmatory License	Country: United Kingdom Zip: AH 5H3
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No attached?
	This document is being filed together with a new application.
Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application (10/(3)	7,133.820
Additional numbers attached	? Yes X No
	page and the same
Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Edward J. Kelly	
ROPES & GRAY LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
nternal Address: Atly. Dkt.: ARCU-078-101	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: One International Place	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting tit
	·
City: Boston	8. Payment information
State: MA Zip: 02110 Phone Number: (617) 951-7532	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
/O.4.23. O.E.4. 20.E.0	b. Deposit Account Number 18-1945
Fax Number: (617) 951-7050 Email Address: ekelly@ropesgray.com	Authorized User Name Edward J. Kelly
Signature:	
Jan Jan	May 8, 2008
Stunature	Date
Tushar Parlikar - 61,715	Total number of pages including cover
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

11066341_EDOC

PATENT REEL: 020930 FRAME: 0054

700370704



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ARC CORES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ARC CORES, INC." TO "ARC INTERNATIONAL I.P., INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2002, AT 6 O'CLOCK P.M.



2692192 8100

020282188

Warriet Smith Mindson

Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 1757014

DATE: 05-02-02

PATENT REEL: 020930 FRAME: 0055

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF ENCORPORATION OF

ARC CORES, INC.

(Pursuant to Sections 141(f), 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware)

ARC Cores, Inc. (the "Corporation"), a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "General Corporation Law").

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the Corporation was originally incorporated pursuant to the General Corporation Law on December 9, 1996 under the name of Argonnut Rise Cores, Inc.

SECOND: That the Corporation filed an Amendment to its Cartificate of Incorporation on February 17, 1999, amending its Cartificate of Incorporation and changing its name to ARC Cores, Inc.

THIRD: Article FIRST of the Certificate of Incorporation, as amended, is hereby amended and restated in its entirety to read as follows:

"FIRST. The name of this company is ARC International I.P., Inc."

FOURTH: This Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Sections 141(f), 228 and 242 of the General Corporation Law by the directors and the stockholders of the Corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation to be signed by its duty authorized officer this 8th day of February, 2002.

ARC CORES, INC.

By: Isl Richard Allan Horning
Richard Allan Horning
Assistant Secretary

RAHI7A6.docti

STATE OF DELIMERE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 06:00 PM 03/06/2002 020152631 - 2692192

RECORDED: 05/08/2008

PATENT REEL: 020930 FRAME: 0056